COSEN SH-1300LDM
Angle: 0°, ±45°, ±60°
Capacity Round: 650mm (25.6"), 650mm, (25.6"), 500mm (19.7")
Capacity Rectangle (H x W): 520 x 1300mm (20.5" x 51.2"), 520 x 850mm (20.5" x
33.5"), 520 x 500mm (20.5" x 19.7")
Blade Speed: 15-100m/min (49-330fpm)
Blade Size (L x W x T): 10700 x 67 x 1.6 mm (421.3" x 2.6" x 0.063")
Blade Motor: 20HP (15kW)
Hydraulic Motor: 3HP (2.25kW)
Coolant Motor: 1/2HP (0.375kW)
Vise Control Method: Hydraulic Full Stroke Cylinder
Workbed Height: 755mm (29.7")
Gross Weight: 9000kgs (19800lbs)
Floor Space: 8550 x 8500 x 3400 (336.6" x 334.6" x 133.9")